TT6010MRS - STUBBY RATCHETING COMBINATION SPANNER SET TT1 10 PIECES | TENGTOOLS
STUBBY RATCHETING
COMBINATION SPANNER SET TT1 10
PIECES
Short stubby spanners for use in confined spaces.
72 teeth ratchet spanners giving a 5° increment between clicks.
Hip Grip on the ring end, turn spanner over to change direction.
Chrome vanadium satin finish

W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
LIST OF CONTENTS
TT6010MRS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Set TT1 10 Pieces
6005M10RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 10 mm
6005M11RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 11 mm
6005M12RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 12 mm
6005M13RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 13 mm
6005M14RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 14 mm
6005M15RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 15 mm
6005M16RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 16 mm
6005M17RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 17 mm
6005M18RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 18 mm
6005M19RS   Stubby Ratcheting Combination Spanner Metric RS 19 mm
W
W
W
.T